BILL

No. 58 of 192

An At for Granting to His Malesty Gerlain Sums of Yorey
ic Servies for the Fisen) Yoars Ending Re-
spmwcly e Thirte-fust day of March, 1926, and lhe
Thirty-first day of Maxch, 1930,

(Assinted to | 1920)

Most Gragious Sovercign:

WHELBAS it amnons by Mossayes from the Honour
Sdmmsiator of the Goveament of tio
Prosines of Alberta Homatn. Unrvas, and the Bobiatos
o it e S0 Mesengos ekt ks hersinies
mentioned are roqured to doftiy cotain exportas of e
b Sarvice of Moart no oo providd T daving
the ﬁvmm.ml periods nding respectivly the hiry-fro
of Ml e thoussnt i, hindred and Dyonts
ey et dey «r nrmh one thousand
and thirdy, o + purposes relal
May it neetoe ence Yonr sty that i ma e
en'\cwd and be it anacled Jy fhe King's Mow Breciion
by th tho advice and gonsent of Uhe Legis-
e Ksatrity of he Frawimes of Albascn o oo

ze

L. This Act may be cited as “The Appropriation Act,
10290

2 Tom uud out of the Gonessl Revoni Furd thovo ey
applic . s ok oxcuading i the Wholo
o ;hm bundred and Aty troumd, o1y Panved
and o apient and Torait conis e ay-
ing th sevor chavges i expetes of the Palie Sorvize
from the first day one
(homsand nie Sasdued o t\m.w St to frst
lay of March in the ‘0% ‘ono thowsand wine
Iidreq 4nd. Grenty-ying, not ollerwiae Provied for and
set Torth in Schedule & to this Ael.

From wnd out of the Generel levenue Fund there muy
e i and applied a sun nct excouding
ty-five million, nine hundred wnd
hundsed and fwonty-sight dollars A\nd thres cents towards
defravig tho seveal s and sipensesof the Publc
Serviee from th in Lo gons of Our Lun
one thousand nine h\lndred :wd tyent e
frs day of March iy the Ou o thousang
nine Bundre hot olher\\ fse provided Tor

T ontn b Gehodule B ¥ this At




1. The due aplicntion of ail moneys expended undor this
Act shall be aceounted Tor

This st shall coma into fores o L day upon which
it is nssented t

SCUEDULE A,
Suss grantd to 1 Maosty Ly (bl At for the facal your

B1st, 1929, and the purposes for which
they ave granted.

Puttie DEST—

Chargeable to Income. ... § 98,000.00
EticuTIve Councir,
Clargenble to Tncome. ... 71,000.00

AGRICULTURE DEPARTMENT—

Chargoable to Ineame. 13,072.44
Chargeable Lo Capital . S 3000000
ATIORNEY GENERAL'S
DEFARTHENT—
Chargenble to Income. 7,446.00

EDUCATION DEPARTMENT—
Chargeable t Ineoma. ... 179,125.00
MoNIIPaL ArFatas
DEPARTHIENT
Chavgoable to Income.
PROVINGIAL SHCRBTARY'S
DEPARTMENT —
Changenlie (o Income, .
PURLIC TImAL T DECARTMENT—
Chargeable to Income. ...
Py
come.
Chargentle {6 Capita
IAILWAYS AND TELGPHONES
DaraxiNENT—
il

14,700.00

19,300.00

125,200.00

26,080.00

s Branch)

Ghangenble b lneame. - 350400
Churgeable to .

TAILYAYS AND m EViON

{ielophones Branch)
Qngenblo to Jcome. ... 1EBI0ALS
argeable o Capi o
TREASURY DECARTMENT—
Chrgeable to Income.
Chareable to Capitai

200,000.00

EIRE!




a

SUMMARY

geable (o Income.
cimmble to Capital.

5 80014801
A97,000.52

Aut 19 b voled undor e
Appropriation

ion 2 of The
. .51

smmnuus D

SUMS granted (o Tis Majesty b t for the
i March 15t 1500, and. the pponcs Sor ek
they are granted.

PunLic D
Chargeable fo lncame.

5,015,000,

EXEGOTIVE COURCIL—
Chargeabie to lcome.
Chivgeable to Cnpital .

564,022.00
5 100000.00

n.
LRGISLATION
Chatgeable to Income.

™.

AGRICULTURE DEPARTMENT—
Chargenble Lo Inoame.
ablo Lo Capital

AT

ATTORNEY GENERAL'S
HENT_—
Chargenble Lo lncome.

EDUCATION DEPARTMER

2,014,200.18

Chageatle Lo Lneome.
Chargeable to Capital 154,570.00
viL
MUNICIPAL AFFAIRS

DEPARTMNENT—

Changeabte Lo (neome. #90,340.00
Chargeable to Capital.
vin.
PROVINGIAL SECHETARY'S
DEPARTMENT—
Chargable to ncome. . [CEETe




IX.
PUBLIC HEALTH DEPARTMENT—

Chargeable Lo Income. S1A18,840.00
Chageable to Capital.

§ 26747.00

X
Puste Wulu\s DEEARTMENT—
ble to Income.

Chinrgeabia to Capital

01,0100

X1,
RAILWAYS AND TELEPHONES
B ARTHENT.-
{Railvays Branch)
Ghargeable to [com:
‘Charyeable to Gapital

14,517.66

1,024,042.51
XL
TREASURY DBEARTHENT—
le to Income. . ... 913,015.00
Chargeable to Capital 1,700.00
peiig
RATLWAYS AND TELEPHONES

RTMENT—
{Telephones Branch)
Chasgeable to Income.

3,502,476.00
Chargeable to Cupital.

1,125,000.00
$7.810844.51

518,

SUMMARY

Ghargonbic to Lncome
Chargeable fo Capitai. ..

. slscqsasxsz
LU nalosas

Amount 1o be voted under Bustion 3 of Tho
Appropriation Act, 1980,



g 2] H
2 0F 7 % ¥ %
I ] 5 5 |°
s 5 § i B T E
L B A ghE
[ | g 2 84 7
b P 8 3 = @
g e 2 ® n
g gy =L 2
z if <58
g e a
Z £ ]

Title: 1929 (6th, 3rd) Bill 58, An Act for Granting to His Majesty Certain
Sums of Money for the Public Service for the Fiscal Years Ending
Respectively the Thirty-first day of March, 1929, and the Thirty-first day
of March, 1930





